
Summary Results Report
2026 Primary Election
March 3, 2026

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jasper County, Texas
Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early

Voting
Election

Day

Election Day Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 0 0 20

Precincts Complete 0 of 20 0 0 0

Precincts Partially Reported 20 of 20 0 0 20

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 20 20 0

Registered Voters - Total 24,367

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 24,367

Ballots Cast - Total 6,299 136 3,726 2,437

Ballots Cast - Republican Party 5,135 88 2,956 2,091

Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 1,164 48 770 346

Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0 0

Ballots Cast - Blank 4 0 2 2

Voter Turnout - Total 25.85%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%
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REP US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Wesley Hunt 733 8 411 314

Ken Paxton 2,298 24 1,288 986

John Cornyn 1,841 50 1,127 664

Sara Canady 54 1 26 27

Anna Bender 24 1 11 12

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 13 0 8 5

John O. Adefope 11 0 5 6

Virgil John Bierschwale 8 0 4 4

Total Votes Cast 4,982 84 2,880 2,018

REP US Representative, District 36
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jonathan "Pipeliner" Mitchell 708 11 362 335

Brian Babin 4,157 74 2,459 1,624

Total Votes Cast 4,865 85 2,821 1,959

REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ronnie Tullos 41 0 23 18

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 18 0 10 8

Mark V. Goloby 9 0 5 4

Charles Andrew Crouch 29 0 18 11

Greg Abbott 4,292 82 2,527 1,683

Stephen Samuelson 11 0 6 5

Arturo Espinosa 19 0 13 6

Nathaniel Welch 4 0 1 3

Pete "Doc" Chambers 592 5 290 297

Kenneth Hyde 14 0 9 5

Evelyn Brooks 42 0 24 18

Total Votes Cast 5,071 87 2,926 2,058

REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dan Patrick 4,403 82 2,541 1,780

Timothy Mabry 385 4 235 146

Perla Munoz Hopkins 87 0 54 33

Esala Wueschner 25 0 16 9

Total Votes Cast 4,900 86 2,846 1,968
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REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mayes Middleton 1,748 24 908 816

Joan Huffman 757 17 450 290

Aaron Reitz 482 5 296 181

Chip Roy 1,643 36 1,026 581

Total Votes Cast 4,630 82 2,680 1,868

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Christi Craddick 971 27 629 315

Michael Berlanga 103 0 52 51

Don Huffines 2,091 21 1,096 974

Kelly Hancock 1,533 36 927 570

Total Votes Cast 4,698 84 2,704 1,910

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dawn Buckingham 4,054 79 2,376 1,599

Total Votes Cast 4,054 79 2,376 1,599

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Nate Sheets 1,766 35 966 765

Sid Miller 2,777 47 1,670 1,060

Total Votes Cast 4,543 82 2,636 1,825

REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James (Jim) Matlock 1,576 31 950 595

Jim Wright 1,420 33 870 517

Hawk Dunlap 497 5 303 189

Katherine Culbert 222 5 136 81

Bo French 680 7 289 384

Total Votes Cast 4,395 81 2,548 1,766

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jimmy Blacklock 4,097 78 2,389 1,630

Total Votes Cast 4,097 78 2,389 1,630

Election Summary - 03/12/2026     9:39 AM 3 of 14

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
2026 Primary Election
March 3, 2026

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jasper County, Texas

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James P. Sullivan 4,104 78 2,401 1,625

Total Votes Cast 4,104 78 2,401 1,625

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kyle Hawkins 4,090 78 2,391 1,621

Total Votes Cast 4,090 78 2,391 1,621

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brett Busby 4,058 78 2,371 1,609

Total Votes Cast 4,058 78 2,371 1,609

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lesli Fitzpatrick 889 17 519 353

Thomas Smith 1,404 19 795 590

Brent Coffee 1,156 25 660 471

Alison Fox 596 11 373 212

Total Votes Cast 4,045 72 2,347 1,626

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kevin Patrick Yeary 4,034 79 2,372 1,583

Total Votes Cast 4,034 79 2,372 1,583

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jennifer Balido 1,252 28 736 488

John Messinger 2,798 47 1,620 1,131

Total Votes Cast 4,050 75 2,356 1,619

REP Member, State BoE, Dist 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Julie Pickern 3,931 77 2,310 1,544

Total Votes Cast 3,931 77 2,310 1,544
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REP State Senator, Dist 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Rhonda Ward 1,757 22 969 766

Trent Ashby 3,199 65 1,883 1,251

Total Votes Cast 4,956 87 2,852 2,017

REP State Representative, Dist 21
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ray Callas 4,021 78 2,373 1,570

Total Votes Cast 4,021 78 2,373 1,570

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott Brister 4,025 80 2,359 1,586

Total Votes Cast 4,025 80 2,359 1,586

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott K. Field 4,001 79 2,352 1,570

Total Votes Cast 4,001 79 2,352 1,570

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

April Farris 3,987 79 2,343 1,565

Total Votes Cast 3,987 79 2,343 1,565

REP Chief Justice, 9th Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott Golemon 3,995 79 2,344 1,572

Total Votes Cast 3,995 79 2,344 1,572

REP District Judge, Judicial District 1A
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Delinda Gibbs-Walker 4,107 79 2,402 1,626

Total Votes Cast 4,107 79 2,402 1,626

REP Criminal District Attorney Jasper County
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

John E. Burt 4,216 81 2,464 1,671

Total Votes Cast 4,216 81 2,464 1,671
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REP County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mark Allen 4,400 80 2,587 1,733

Total Votes Cast 4,400 80 2,587 1,733

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Rosa Norsworthy 4,240 80 2,497 1,663

Total Votes Cast 4,240 80 2,497 1,663

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Holly Thomas 4,261 81 2,525 1,655

Total Votes Cast 4,261 81 2,525 1,655

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Rene' Ellis 4,241 81 2,499 1,661

Total Votes Cast 4,241 81 2,499 1,661

REP County Commissioner Pct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kevin Holloway 571 13 347 211

Todd Stott 470 2 325 143

Total Votes Cast 1,041 15 672 354

REP County Commissioner Pct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dennis Marks 1,171 27 574 570

Total Votes Cast 1,171 27 574 570

REP JOP Pct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Steve Smith 1,061 19 696 346

Total Votes Cast 1,061 19 696 346

REP JOP Pct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Raymond Hopson 598 11 411 176

Total Votes Cast 598 11 411 176
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REP JOP Pct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Michael Smith 958 21 504 433

Total Votes Cast 958 21 504 433

REP JOP Pct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Gina Cleveland 903 26 463 414

Total Votes Cast 903 26 463 414

REP JOP Pct 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brett Holloway 580 4 377 199

Total Votes Cast 580 4 377 199

REP JOP Pct 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Steve Conner 256 0 113 143

Total Votes Cast 256 0 113 143

REP County Constable Pct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Christie Hutchison 960 21 499 440

Total Votes Cast 960 21 499 440

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Johnny Gravis, Sr 4,070 79 2,408 1,583

Total Votes Cast 4,070 79 2,408 1,583

REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 4,594 75 2,636 1,883

NO 331 8 206 117

Total Votes Cast 4,925 83 2,842 2,000

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 4,814 83 2,770 1,961

NO 196 2 124 70

Total Votes Cast 5,010 85 2,894 2,031
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REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 3,660 65 2,138 1,457

NO 1,292 19 719 554

Total Votes Cast 4,952 84 2,857 2,011

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 4,554 74 2,643 1,837

NO 431 10 238 183

Total Votes Cast 4,985 84 2,881 2,020

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 4,775 83 2,739 1,953

NO 235 2 151 82

Total Votes Cast 5,010 85 2,890 2,035

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 4,623 74 2,674 1,875

NO 375 10 220 145

Total Votes Cast 4,998 84 2,894 2,020

REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 4,724 83 2,731 1,910

NO 250 2 151 97

Total Votes Cast 4,974 85 2,882 2,007

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 4,872 84 2,812 1,976

NO 155 1 98 56

Total Votes Cast 5,027 85 2,910 2,032

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 4,142 70 2,386 1,686

NO 665 11 398 256

Total Votes Cast 4,807 81 2,784 1,942
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REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 4,647 83 2,686 1,878

NO 153 1 88 64

Total Votes Cast 4,800 84 2,774 1,942

DEM US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jasmine Crockett 874 36 600 238

James Talarico 243 7 143 93

Ahmad R. Hassan 18 2 10 6

Total Votes Cast 1,135 45 753 337

DEM US Representative, District 36
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Rhonda Hart 641 22 442 177

Doug Alan Rogers 316 17 204 95

Total Votes Cast 957 39 646 272

DEM Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Bobby Cole 137 3 86 48

Chris Bell 161 6 117 38

Zach Vance 37 1 19 17

Patricia Abrego 99 3 68 28

Andrew White 119 5 86 28

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 89 0 62 27

Gina Hinojosa 264 21 166 77

Jose Navarro Balbuena 21 0 18 3

Carlton W. Hart 70 2 48 20

Total Votes Cast 997 41 670 286

DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Marcos Isaias Velez 327 16 221 90

Vikki Goodwin 492 20 315 157

Courtney Head 144 6 104 34

Total Votes Cast 963 42 640 281
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DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Nathan Johnson 604 26 421 157

Joe Jaworski 212 7 133 72

Anthony "Tony" Box 148 6 94 48

Total Votes Cast 964 39 648 277

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sarah Eckhardt 606 30 408 168

Michael Lange 183 7 120 56

Savant Moore 166 4 112 50

Total Votes Cast 955 41 640 274

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jose Loya 414 13 281 120

Benjamin Flores 536 26 352 158

Total Votes Cast 950 39 633 278

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Clayton Tucker 859 39 572 248

Total Votes Cast 859 39 572 248

DEM Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jon Rosenthal 851 36 570 245

Total Votes Cast 851 36 570 245

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Maggie Ellis 741 31 499 211

Cory L. Carlyle 192 8 131 53

Total Votes Cast 933 39 630 264

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Chari Kelly 844 35 567 242

Total Votes Cast 844 35 567 242

Election Summary - 03/12/2026     9:39 AM 10 of 14

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
2026 Primary Election
March 3, 2026

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jasper County, Texas

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kristen Hawkins 637 28 424 185

Gordon Goodman 296 10 211 75

Total Votes Cast 933 38 635 260

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Gisela D. Triana 824 38 552 234

Total Votes Cast 824 38 552 234

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Okey Anyiam 814 33 549 232

Total Votes Cast 814 33 549 232

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Audra Riley 846 39 568 239

Total Votes Cast 846 39 568 239

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Holly Taylor 864 39 579 246

Total Votes Cast 864 39 579 246

DEM Member, State BoE, Dist 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tiffany Perkinz 380 18 236 126

Ben Estrada 130 6 87 37

Adam Khan 94 4 77 13

Janell Burse 146 4 100 42

Debra Drake Ambroise 183 6 127 50

Total Votes Cast 933 38 627 268

DEM State Senator, Dist 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Bobby Tillman 846 37 569 240

Total Votes Cast 846 37 569 240
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DEM State Representative, Dist 21
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jacqueline "Jacky" Hernandez 846 35 568 243

Total Votes Cast 846 35 568 243

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jerry Zimmerer 825 36 553 236

Total Votes Cast 825 36 553 236

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tom Baker 835 36 560 239

Total Votes Cast 835 36 560 239

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Marc M. Meyer 831 36 557 238

Total Votes Cast 831 36 557 238

DEM County Commissioner Pct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Keith T. Scott 377 18 274 85

Total Votes Cast 377 18 274 85

DEM JOP Pct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ray Lewis 382 11 282 89

Total Votes Cast 382 11 282 89

DEM Proposition #1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 1,064 46 702 316

No 34 0 27 7

Total Votes Cast 1,098 46 729 323

DEM Proposition #2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 1,012 45 667 300

No 65 2 48 15

Total Votes Cast 1,077 47 715 315
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DEM Proposition #3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 1,033 44 682 307

No 56 2 39 15

Total Votes Cast 1,089 46 721 322

DEM Proposition #4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 1,062 47 705 310

No 22 0 16 6

Total Votes Cast 1,084 47 721 316

DEM Proposition #5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 1,050 46 694 310

No 30 1 22 7

Total Votes Cast 1,080 47 716 317

DEM Proposition #6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 998 43 658 297

No 75 4 52 19

Total Votes Cast 1,073 47 710 316

DEM Proposition #7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 1,080 47 717 316

No 4 0 3 1

Total Votes Cast 1,084 47 720 317

DEM Proposition #8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 804 31 558 215

No 263 13 151 99

Total Votes Cast 1,067 44 709 314

DEM Proposition #9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 1,035 45 683 307

No 48 2 36 10

Total Votes Cast 1,083 47 719 317
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DEM Proposition #10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 980 44 657 279

No 77 2 51 24

Total Votes Cast 1,057 46 708 303

DEM Proposition #11
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 1,023 45 682 296

No 55 2 34 19

Total Votes Cast 1,078 47 716 315

DEM Proposition #12
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 1,064 47 705 312

No 21 0 15 6

Total Votes Cast 1,085 47 720 318

DEM Proposition #13
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 996 45 647 304

No 57 1 45 11

Total Votes Cast 1,053 46 692 315

Election Summary - 03/12/2026     9:39 AM 14 of 14

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020


